
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-V76

Mon, 20 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Baev V.K.  dep.14
Mon, 20 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Principles Of Quantum Electronics  Baev V.K.  B-314a
Tue, 21 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Radio Systems of Electrophysical Installations  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-314a
Wed, 22 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Energy  Dmitriev M.S., Prokopenko A.V.  B-319
Wed, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Physical Installations  Polozov S.M.  B-315
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  Beklemishev V.V.  B-221
Fri, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Numerical Methods and Computer Programming  Budkin V.A.  V-116
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  Nikiforovskiy S.N.  dep. 15/3
Mon, 03 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Radio Systems of Electrophysical Installations  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-314a
Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Energy  Prokopenko A.V., Dmitriev M.S.  B-314a
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  Beklemishev V.V.  B-315
Sat, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Baev V.K.  B-315


